
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

T-319. Exam Schedule

Sat, 18 Mar 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Standards in the Field of Information Security  B13-511  Hachinyan O.V.
Sat, 18 Mar 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Natural Algorithms for Information Security  B13-511  Borzunov G.I.
Wed, 22 Mar 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Natural Algorithms for Information Security  B13-511  Borzunov G.I.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST English for Information Security  B14-507  Nikiforova N.M.
Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST English for Cryptography and Cybersecurity  S14-502, S14-503

 Nikiforova N.M.
Tue, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  B14-507

 Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Informatics (Informatics and Programming, Computer Architecture, Human-computer

Interface Design)  B16-505  Demidov D.V., Alyushin S.A.
Wed, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Numerical Methods  B14-507  Truhachev A.A.
Wed, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Specialized Cryptosystems  S13-502  Kogos K.G.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Specialized Cryptosystems  S13-504  Kogos K.G.
Fri, 26 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Programming, Algorithms and Data Structure  B16-505  Yuzbashev A.V.,

Borzunov G.I.
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 17:00 EXAM Specialized Cryptosystems  S13-502, S13-504  Kyazhin S.N., Kogos K.G.,

Epishkina A.V.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming and Coding Methods  S14-503  Yuzbashev A.V., Borzunov G.I.
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods  B14-507  Truhachev A.A.
Wed, 21 Jun 16:15 — 20:20 EXAM Information Security: Protection Methods and Systems  A14-503

 Smirnov P.V., Kogos K.G.
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Scienific Research in the field of Information Security  B14-507

 Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.


